Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-475
February 17, 2009
  Page 1 of 4
PX Series Enclosures and Accessories
Figure 1. New PX Series Enclosures.
Enclosures
Description

Information in this document is based on specifications believed correct at the time of publication. The right is reserved to make changes as
design improvements are introduced. APOGEE and Insight are registered trademarks of Siemens Building Technologies, Inc. Other product or
company names mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. © 2007 Siemens Building Technologies, Inc.
Siemens Building Technologies, Inc.
1000 Deerfield Parkway
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089-4513
Your feedback is important to us. If you have
comments about this document, please send them to
Document No.  149-475
Country of Origin: US
Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
Enclosure Range
Description Product Number
18” PX Series Enclosure PXA-ENC18
19” PX Series Enclosure PXA-ENC19
34” PX Series Enclosure PXA-ENC34
Accessories
Service Box 115V, 24 Vac, 192 VA PXA-SB115V192VA
Service Box 230V, 24 Vac, 192 VA PXA-SB230V192VA
Service Box 115V, 24 Vac, 384 VA PXA-SB115V384VA
Service Box 230V, 24 Vac, 384 VA PXA-SB230V384VA
Service Box Sidewall Kit, 192 VA PXA-SW192VA
Service Box Sidewall Kit, 384 VA PXA-SW384VA
Replacement door for 19” PX series enclosure PXA-ENC19.REPL.DR
Replacement door for 34” PX series enclosure PXA-ENC34.REPL.DR